
SAT DATES AND DEADLINES 

SAT DATE 
 

SAT Registration Deadline 

November 7, 2020 Thursday, October 8th 
 

December 5, 2020 Thursday, November 5th 

 

March 13, 2021 Thursday, February 11th 
 

May 8, 2021 Thursday, April 8th 

 

June 5, 2021 Thursday, May 6th 
 

 

ACT DATES AND DEADLINES 

ACT DATE 
 

ACT Registration Deadline 

December 12, 2020 Friday, November 6th 

 

February 6, 2021 Friday, January 8th  
 

April 17, 2021 Friday, March 12th 
 

June 12, 2021 Friday, May 7th  
 

July 17, 2021 Friday, June 18th  
 

 

**Please see Ms. Webster for any questions or for help signing up** 


